
Jaisalmer - Bandra Terminus SF Special Fare Special/02930 - COVR - WR 
JU/Jodhpur to PNU/Palanpur Junction 
5h 33m - 322 km - 6 halts - Departs Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JSM Jaisalmer 19:00 0 1 0 77 224 NWR
2 RDRA Ramdevra 20:25 20:27 2m 0 1 109 74 226 NWR
3 PLCJ Phalodi Junction 21:05 21:10 5m 0 1 156 76 254 NWR
4 OSN Osiyan 22:07 22:09 2m 0 1 228 59 NWR
5 JU Jodhpur 23:15 23:30 15m 1 292 62 241 NWR
6 PMY Pali Marwar 00:41 00:46 5m 0 2 366 40 NWR
7 MJ Marwar Junction 01:33 01:35 2m 0 2 397 86 269 NWR
8 RANI Rani 02:11 02:13 2m 0 2 448 68 282 NWR
9 FA Falna 02:26 02:28 2m 0 2 463 64 283 NWR
10 JWB Jawai Bandh 02:43 02:45 2m 0 2 479 83 291 NWR
11 ABR Abu Road 03:45 03:55 10m 0 2 561 46 262 NWR
12 PNU Palanpur Junction 05:03 05:05 2m 0 2 614 76 231 WR
13 UJA Unjha 05:39 05:41 2m 0 2 657 72 115 WR
14 MSH Mahesana Junction 05:59 06:01 2m 0 2 679 61 93 WR
15 SBIB Sabarmati BG 07:03 07:05 2m 0 2 742 12 55 WR
16 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 07:35 07:55 20m 0 2 748 70 52 WR
17 ND Nadiad Junction 08:34 08:36 2m 0 2 793 80 37 WR
18 ANND Anand Junction 08:50 08:52 2m 0 2 812 76 40 WR
19 BRC Vadodara Junction 09:20 09:25 5m 0 2 848 90 36 WR
20 BH Bharuch Junction 10:12 10:14 2m 0 2 918 61 WR
21 ST Surat 11:12 11:17 5m 2 2 977 81 59 WR
22 BL Valsad 12:08 12:10 2m 0 2 1046 71 14 WR
23 VAPI Vapi 12:32 12:34 2m 2 1072 91 27 WR
24 BVI Borivali 14:05 14:08 3m 8 2 1211 21 18 WR
25 BDTS Mumbai Bandra Terminus 15:00 2 2 1229 - 4 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (13:13)

Jun 04 2024 (13:13)

1

1


